507583864 11/07/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7630753

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHONGQING HAIFU MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	11/07/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CHONGQING HAIFU MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NO. 359, JINGDONGFANG AVENUE
Internal Address:	BEIBEI DISTRICT
City:	CHONGQING
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	400714

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9330578

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5852322152

Email: patent@hselaw.com

Correspondent Name: ANDREW J. ANDERSON

Address Line 1: 1600 BAUSCH & LOMB PLACE
Address Line 2: HARTER SECREST & EMERY LLP
Address Line 4: ROCHESTER, NEW YORK 14604-2711

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	97010.000003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANDREW J. ANDERSON
SIGNATURE:	/Andrew J. Anderson/
DATE SIGNED:	11/07/2022

Total Attachments: 1

source=97010-3_Declaration#page1.tif

PATENT 507583864 REEL: 061885 FRAME: 0535

DECLARATION OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

I, Lingling REN	_ , solemnly and truly declare as follows:		
(1) That I am Lingling of CHONGQING HA	ng REN , <u>department manager</u> NFU MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.		
(2) that the address of this company was changed			
From:	1 Qingsong Road, Renhe Town, Yubei District, Chongqing 401121, P.R.China		
To:	No.359, Jingdongfang Avenue, Beibei District, Chongqing 400714, P.R.China		
on or about <u>June 30, 2021</u> .			
Dated and signed at:	Chongqing, China		
This: _7 th day of November, 2022			
By: Lingling REA	y .		
(Typed Name): Lin	gling REN		
(Title): Departme	ant manager Authorized Representative		

11708575_1

RECORDED: 11/07/2022

PATENT REEL: 061885 FRAME: 0536